TLR - TLQ
Data sheet - rev. 1.0
rollon.com
LINEAR
COMPONENTS
rollon.com
myRollon

rollon.com
Index
Ordering key 4
Features and advantages 5
Components and dimensions 6
Accessories 14
Use and maintenance 15
Static load and service life 21
Index
3
TLR-TLQ | Data sheet
■ TLR...P
TLR 28P -1490 Z R
28AP
 Right (R) or left (L)
 Surface treatment, (if different from standard)
Length
Size
Series
Ordering example:  TLR43AP-1010ZR; TLR18P-1010L
Note on ordering: the different surface treatments are not available for size 18. Please pad with zeroes to fill in for lengths with
less than 4 digits, e.g. 550 mm length is “0550”.
■  TLQ...P
TLQ 28P F -1490 Z
 Surface treatment, (if different from standard)
Length
 F = all threaded holes C = all passing holes (if different from standard)
Size
Series
Ordering example: TLQ43P-1010Z; TLQ18PF-1010.
Note on ordering: data related to F and C versions only if needed. The different surface treatments are not available for size 18.
Please pad with zeroes to fill in for lengths with less than 4 digits, e.g. 550 mm length is “0550”.
ORDERING KEY
TLR-TLQ | Data sheet
rollon.com4
Fig.1
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES
MAIN ADVANTAGES
■
■
■
■
Available sizes: 18, 28, 43
Max. operating speed: 1 m/s (39 in/s)*
Temperature range: -20 °C + 110 °C (-4 °F + 230 °F)
Surface treatments: see Pg.19
* depending on application and stroke
Performance characteristics
■
■
Materials: cold drawn carbon steel with induction hardened
and ground raceways.
Available rail lengths: from 290 mm up to 1970 mm
(from 11.4 in to 77.6 in)
Rails
TLR and TLQ are full-extension telescopic rails combining
very compact dimensions with high flexural rigidity. The use
of a double-row ball bearing system without ball cages re-
duces sensitivity to high dynamics and variable duty cycles,
making them ideal for automated, vertical, or variable-stroke
applications, even in the presence of dirt or debris.
TLR rails feature double-row ball bearings and a rigid
S-shaped intermediate element, providing high load ca-
pacity, low deflection, and smooth, clearance-free motion.
A self-aligning version is available for compensating minor
misalignments. Size 18 rails are hardened using the Rol-
lon-Nox nitriding and oxidation process, while sizes 28 and
43 feature induction-hardened and fine-ground raceways
with multiple anticorrosion treatments available.
TLQ rails adopt a compact square cross-section with dou-
ble-row ball bearings, offering high axial and radial load ca-
pacity with reduced dimensions and weight, particularly ad-